GORILLA BREAKFAST -/e/su

SMOKED BACON, PORK & LEEK SAUSAGE, BLACK
PUDDING, FRIED EGG HASH BROWN, BAKED
BEANS, GRILLED TOMATO, TOASTED BLOOMER

GORILLA VEGAN (VE)-cis

VEGAN SAUSAGE, VEGAN BLACK PUDDING,
ROASTED MIXED MUSHROOMS, HASH BROWN,
BEANS, ROAST TOMATO & TOASTED BLOOMER

AVO TOAST (VE) ¢

SMASHED AVOCADO WITH CHILLI, LIME, CHERRY
TOMATO & FRESH CORIANDER SERVED ON HAND
CUT TOASTED BLOOMER

EGGS BENI-c/e/m/su

SLOW ROASTED PULLED PORK, POACHED EGGS,
HOLLANDAISE & CHOPPED TARRAGON SERVED
ON A TOASTED BUN

SILVER BACK BAP -ie/su

SMOKED BACK BACON, SLOW ROASTED PULLED
PORK AND A FRIED EGG ON A TOASTED BUN

SHAKSHUKA (VE) /s

RICH TOMATO & RED PEPPER STEW, TOPPED
WITH SUMAC YOGURT WITH TOASTED GARLIC
FLATBREAD ON THE SIDE (VE)

ADD EGG: +.50

ROOM FOR SHROOMS (VE)

HAND SELECTED ROASTED MUSHROOMS WITH
GARLIC & THYME SERVED ON TOASTED
BLOOMER WITH TRUFFLE OIL (VE)

STEAK & EGGS “t/misu

GRILLED 40Z FLAT IRON STEAK SERVED WITH A
HASH BROWN, ROAST TOMATO, FRIED EGG AND
HOLLANDAISE

10.50

10.50

9.25

9.75

8.95

9.75

9.25

10.50

EGG, BACON*su, SAUSAGE*c, HASH BROWNS,
GRILLED TOMATO & BLACK PUDDING "¢ +.50

AVOCADO +1

BELGIAN WAFFLES (VE) /s

VANILLA FLAVOURED VEGAN WAFFLE SERVED
WITH STICKY SYRUP & VEGAN BUTTER

SWEET FRUIT WAFFLE (VE) “ofs

BLUEBERRY COMPOTE & FRESH BLUEBERRIES,
FRUIT COULIS AND VEGAN BELGIAN WAFFLE

CHICKEN & WAFFLE e/mis

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN, BACON AND MAPLE
GLAZE ON A WARM BELGIAN WAFFLE

AMERICAN WAFFLE "e/e/s

TOPPED WITH BACON, FRIED EGG & STICKY
MAPLE GLAZE ON A VANILIA BELGIAN WAFFLE

CLASSIC FRENCH TOAST "ef/s

HAND CUT THICK SLICED BLOOMER SOAKED IN
A RICH EGG BATTER WITH A SWEET CINNAMON
SUGAR DUSTING

CENTRE STAGE "o/

SLICES OF SMOKED BACK BACON DRIZZLED
WITH MAPLE GLAZE SERVED ON OUR CLASSIC
FRENCH TOAST

9.25

10.25

11.50

10.75

9.25

10.25

CHECK OUR BOARD FOR DAILY TREATS

COFFEE [ ICED COFFEE 3.30

TEAS 2.70

JUICE GLASS 2.20 [ PINT 3.50
BLOODY MARY 9

MIMOSA 6.50

PLEASE LET YOUR SERVER KNOW ABOUT ANY ALLERGIES [ DIETARY REQUIREMENTS
ALLERGY GUIDE M-MOLLUSC E-EGG F-FISH L-LUPIN S-SOY MI-MILK/DAIRY P-PEANUTS G-GLUTEN C-CRUSTACEAN MD-MUSTARD N-NUTS SE- SESAME CE-CELERY SU-SULPHITES

@thisisgorilla



FOUGASSE (V) “e/sum 8.75

TEAR & SHARE SOFT BAKED PRETZEL WITH
MELTED CHEESE & CARAMELISED ONION

TENDERS *svm 8

CRISPY CHICKEN WITH A CHOICE OF DIPS
SWEET CHILLI JAM - HOT SAUCE - CHIMICHURRI - BBQ
*VEGAN CAULIFLOWER TENDERS ARE AVAILABLE

STEAK & SAUCE

80Z FLAT IRON STEAK AND A CHOICE OF SAUCE:
PEPERCORN w:gyjp = CHIMMICHURRI - HOLLANDAISE  ++g/mi/su

12.95

ADD JENGA CHIPS +5

FISH & CHIPS *e/suirimo
TEMPURA BATTERED COD WITH MUSHY PEAS,
JENGA CHIPS & TARTARE SAUCE

HALLOUMI +wisu 8
FRIED HALLOUMI FINGERS & SWEET CHILLI JAM

SALT & PEPPER FRIES (VE)

SKINNY FRIES, GINGER, GARLIC, CHILLI, ONION,
MIXED PEPPERS & SEASONING

HOUSE SALAD (VE)

MIXED BABY LEAF SALAD, GRILLED BROCOLLI
WITH LEMON & BASIL DRESSING

HARISSA HUMMUS (VE) “oist

WITH TOASTED FOCACCIA, HARISSA OIL &
PAPRIKA

GET LOADED -woisufe
LARGE SKINNY FRIES LOADED WITH, PULLED
PORK, CRISPY SHALLOTS, CHOPPED BACON,
BBQ SAUCE & MUSTARD

TENDERSTEM BROCCOLI (VE) "¢
TOPPED WITH CRISPY SHALLOTS, LEMON JUICE
& MALDON SALT

10.25

5.25

4.50

8.50

8.50

5.95

SKINNY FRIES
PEPPERCORN SAUCE *su/mi
CHIMICHURRI (VE)

JENGA CHIPS

SPICY MAYO (VE) sy

HOMEMADE BBQ (VE) *mp/sul
GARLIC MAYO (VE) 1
HOT SAUCE (VE) sy 1
SWEET CHILLI JAM (VE)*su 1
FOCACCIA BASKET (VE) ¢ 3

— O N N D

15.95

**G[su/MD/MI

GORILLA DELUXE
2 MARROW-BONE STEAK BURGERS, MELTED
CHEESE, BURGER SAUCE, SHREDDED ICEBERG,
SPICY SLAW, GHERKIN, TOMATO AND RED
ONION ON A TOASTED BUN & SKINNY FRIES

ROYAL CHICKEN +s/sum

BUTTERMILK MARINATED SOUTHERN FRIED
CHICKEN, SPICY MAYO, SHREDDED ICEBERG,
TOMATO, GHERKIN, RED ONION ON A TOASTED
BUN WITH SPICY SLAW & SKINNY FRIES

WHOLE HOG *e/suimimo

BEEF PATTY, PULLED PORK, BACON, BBQ SAUCE,
MELTED CHEESE, ICEBERG, TOMATO, RED ONION
TOASTED BUN, SPICY SLAW & SKINNY FRIES

HALLOU YOU (V) “cmisu

FRIED HALLOUMI TOPPED WITH SMASHED
AVOCADO, TOMATO, SHREDDED ICEBERG, RED
ONION AND GARLIC MAYO ON A TOASTED BUN,
SPICY SLAW & SKINNY FRIES

CURRY MILE(VE) “e/sv

ONION & SWEET POTATO BHAJI, MANGO SAUCE,
CRUSHED MINI POPPADOM, SHREDDED ICEBERG,
TOMATO & RED ONION, TOASTED BUN WITH SPICY
SLAW & SKINNY FRIES

14.75

15.95

14.95

14.95

FRIES UPGRADE! TO GET LOADED OR SALT & PEPPER FOR +2

ADD EXTRA CHEESE **mi +.50
ADD EXTRA BACON **su+.50

PULLED PORK -s/su
SLOW ROASTED PULLED PORK TOPPED WITH
CHIMICHURRI, PICKLED APPLE & CHIVE

SHREDDED CHICKEN "¢/

TUMERIC INFUSED CHICKEN WITH TOMATO,
PICKLED CHILLI, HOT SAUCE, GARLIC MAYO &
SMOKED PAPRIKA

SALT & PEPPER COD efis

TEMPURA COD WITH BELL PEPPERS, ONION, CHILLI,
GARLIC, GINGER YOGHURT DIP AND CHOPPED DILL

BHAJI (VE) efsv
RED ONION & SWEET POTATO BHAJI WITH
PICKLED CHILLI AND A SWEET MANGO SAUCE

FALAFEL (VE) “oisv

CHICKPEA FALAFEL TOPPED WITH SWEET CHILLI
JAM, BASIL OIL & CORIANDER

ARBOLES PEQUENOS (VE) -
GRILLED TENDERSTEM BROCCOLI, MIXED BELL
PEPPERS, SLICED AVOCADO AND GARLIC MAYO

WE DO PUDDINGS!
ASK ONE OF THE TEAM FOR THE PUDDING MENU

PLEASE LET YOUR SERVER KNOW ABOUT ANY ALLERGIES I DIETARY REQUIREMENTS
ALLERGY GUIDE M-MOLLUSC E-EGG F-FISH L-LUPIN S-SOY MI-MILK/DAIRY P-PEANUTS G-GLUTEN C-CRUSTACEAN MD-MUSTARD N-NUTS SE- SESAME CE-CELERY SU-SULPHITES

@thisisgorilla



