BRU NCH

(TILL 4PM)

-		-	-	0 1	-	-
	-	 	•	•		_

THE CLASSICS	
GORILLA BREAKFAST "G/E/SU SMOKED BACON, PORK & LEEK SAUSAGE, BLACK	10.50
PUDDING, FRIED EGG HASH BROWN, BAKED BEANS, GRILLED TOMATO, TOASTED BLOOMER	
GORILLA VEGAN (VE)"-g/s	10.50
VEGAN SAUSAGE, VEGAN BLACK PUDDING, ROASTED MIXED MUSHROOMS, HASH BROWN, BEANS, ROAST TOMATO & TOASTED BLOOMER	
AVO TOAST (VE) "°	9.25
SMASHED AVOCADO WITH CHILLI, LIME, CHERRY TOMATO & FRESH CORIANDER SERVED ON HAND CUT TOASTED BLOOMER	
EGGS BENI G/E/MI/SU	9.75
SLOW ROASTED PULLED PORK, POACHED EGGS, HOLLANDAISE & CHOPPED TARRAGON SERVED ON A TOASTED BUN	
SILVER BACK BAP "G/E/SU	8.95
SMOKED BACK BACON, SLOW ROASTED PULLED PORK AND A FRIED EGG ON A TOASTED BUN	
SHAKSHUKA (VE) "o/s	9.75
RICH TOMATO & RED PEPPER STEW, TOPPED WITH SUMAC YOGURT WITH TOASTED GARLIC FLATBREAD ON THE SIDE (VE) ADD EGG: +.50	
ROOM FOR SHROOMS (VE) "6	9.25
HAND SELECTED ROASTED MUSHROOMS WITH GARLIC & THYME SERVED ON TOASTED BLOOMER WITH TRUFFLE OIL (VE)	
STEAK & EGGS **E/MI/SU	10.50
GRILLED 40Z FLAT IRON STEAK SERVED WITH A	

HASH BROWN, ROAST TOMATO, FRIED EGG AND

HOLLANDAISE

EXTRAS

EGG, BACON**su, SAUSAGE**G, HASH BROWNS, GRILLED TOMATO & BLACK PUDDING**G +.50

AVOCADO +1

SOMETHING SWEET

BELGIAN WAFFLES (VE) **G/S	9.25
VANILLA FLAVOURED VEGAN WAFFLE SERVED	
WITH STICKY SYRUP & VEGAN BUTTER	
SWEET FRUIT WAFFLE (VE) "G/S	10.25
BLUEBERRY COMPOTE & FRESH BLUEBERRIES.	
FRUIT COULIS AND VEGAN BELGIAN WAFFLE	
CHICKEN & WAFFLE **G/MI/S	11.50
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN, BACON AND MAPLE	
GLAZE ON A WARM BELGIAN WAFFLE	
	10.75
AMERICAN WAFFLE **G/E/S	
TOPPED WITH BACON, FRIED EGG & STICKY	
MAPLE GLAZE ON A VANILIA BELGIAN WAFFLE	
CLASSIC FRENCH TOAST **G/E/S	9.25
HAND CUT THICK SLICED BLOOMER SOAKED IN	
A RICH EGG BATTER WITH A SWEET CINNAMON	
SUGAR DUSTING	
CENTRE STAGE **G/S	10.25
	10.20
SLICES OF SMOKED BACK BACON DRIZZLED WITH MAPLE GLAZE SERVED ON OUR CLASSIC	
FRENCH TOAST	

SPECIALS

CHECK OUR BOARD FOR DAILY TREATS

COFFEE / ICED COFFEE	3.30
TEAS	2.70
JUICE GLASS	2.20 / PINT 3.50
BLOODY MARY	9
MIMOSA	6.50

THROWING A PARTY? FANCY A PRE-GIG
MEAL OR A COOL MEETING SPACE?
WE GOT YOU COVERED
EMAIL RESERVATIONS@THISISGORILLA.COM
FOR MORE INFO





SMALL(ISH) PLATES

FOUGASSE (V) **G/SU/MI TEAR & SHARE SOFT BAKED PRETZEL WITH MELTED CHEESE & CARAMELISED ONION	8.75
TENDERS "su/MI	8
CRISPY CHICKEN WITH A CHOICE OF DIPS SWEET CHILLI JAM - HOT SAUCE - CHIMICHURRI - *VEGAN CAULIFLOWER TENDERS ARE AVAILABLE	вво
STEAK & SAUCE	12.95
80Z FLAT IRON STEAK AND A CHOICE OF SAUCE: PEPERCORN **SU/MI - CHIMMICHURRI - HOLLANDAISE	**E/MI/SI
ADD JENGA CHIPS +5	
FISH & CHIPS **G/SU/F/MD	10.25
TEMPURA BATTERED COD WITH MUSHY PEAS, JENGA CHIPS & TARTARE SAUCE	
HALLOUMI "MI/SU FRIED HALLOUMI FINGERS & SWEET CHILLI JAM	8
SALT & PEPPER FRIES (VE) SKINNY FRIES, GINGER, GARLIC, CHILLI, ONION, MIXED PEPPERS & SEASONING	5.25
HOUSE SALAD (VE)	4.50
MIXED BABY LEAF SALAD, GRILLED BROCOLLI WITH LEMON & BASIL DRESSING	
HARISSA HUMMUS (VE) **G/SE	8.50
WITH TOASTED FOCACCIA, HARISSA OIL & PAPRIKA	
GET LOADED **MD/su/G	8.50
LARGE SKINNY FRIES LOADED WITH, PULLED PORK, CRISPY SHALLOTS, CHOPPED BACON, BBQ SAUCE & MUSTARD	
TENDERSTEM BROCCOLI (VE) "6	5.95
TOPPED WITH CRISPY SHALLOTS, LEMON JUICE & MALDON SALT	

DIPS & OTHER BITS...

HOMEMADE BBQ (VE) **MD/SU1	SKINNY FRIES	4
GARLIC MAYO (VE) 1	PEPPERCORN SAUCE **su/MI	2
HOT SAUCE (VE)**SU 1	CHIMICHURRI (VE)	2
SWEET CHILLI JAM (VE) **su 1	JENGA CHIPS	5
FOCACCIA BASKET (VE) **G 3	SPICY MAYO (VE)**SU	1

BURGERS

BORGERS	
GORILLA DELUXE **G/SU/MD/MI 2 MARROW-BONE STEAK BURGERS, MELTED CHEESE, BURGER SAUCE, SHREDDED ICEBERG, SPICY SLAW, GHERKIN, TOMATO AND RED ONION ON A TOASTED BUN & SKINNY FRIES	15.95
ROYAL CHICKEN "G/SU/MI BUTTERMILK MARINATED SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN, SPICY MAYO, SHREDDED ICEBERG, TOMATO, GHERKIN, RED ONION ON A TOASTED BUN WITH SPICY SLAW & SKINNY FRIES	14.75
WHOLE HOG ***o/su/mi/md BEEF PATTY, PULLED PORK, BACON, BBQ SAUCE, MELTED CHEESE, ICEBERG, TOMATO, RED ONION TOASTED BUN, SPICY SLAW & SKINNY FRIES	15.95
HALLOU YOU (V) **G/MI/SU FRIED HALLOUMI TOPPED WITH SMASHED AVOCADO, TOMATO, SHREDDED ICEBERG, RED ONION AND GARLIC MAYO ON A TOASTED BUN, SPICY SLAW & SKINNY FRIES	14.95
CURRY MILE(VE) "G/SU ONION & SWEET POTATO BHAJI, MANGO SAUCE, CRUSHED MINI POPPADOM, SHREDDED ICEBERG, TOMATO & RED ONION, TOASTED BUN WITH SPICY SLAW & SKINNY FRIES	14.95
FRIES UPGRADE! TO GET LOADED OR SALT & PEPPER ADD EXTRA CHEESE **MI + .50 ADD EXTRA BACON **SU + .50 TACOS £5 EACH OR 3 FOR £13	
PULLED PORK **G/SU SLOW ROASTED PULLED PORK TOPPED WITH CHIMICHURRI, PICKLED APPLE & CHIVE	
SHREDDED CHICKEN "o/su TUMERIC INFUSED CHICKEN WITH TOMATO, PICKLED CHILLI, HOT SAUCE, GARLIC MAYO & SMOKED PAPRIKA	
SALT & PEPPER COD "G/F/S TEMPURA COD WITH BELL PEPPERS, ONION, CHILLI GARLIC, GINGER YOGHURT DIP AND CHOPPED DIL	
BHAJI (VE) **G/SU RED ONION & SWEET POTATO BHAJI WITH PICKLED CHILLI AND A SWEET MANGO SAUCE	
FALAFEL (VE) **G/SU CHICKPEA FALAFEL TOPPED WITH SWEET CHILLI JAM, BASIL OIL & CORIANDER	
ARBOLES PEQUENOS (VE) "G GRILLED TENDERSTEM BROCCOLI, MIXED BELL PEPPERS, SLICED AVOCADO AND GARLIC MAYO	

WE DO PUDDINGS!
ASK ONE OF THE TEAM FOR THE PUDDING MENU